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First Name
Cael
Tylee
Colby
Vivian
Slone
Sutton

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing

Last Name
Edwards
Edwards

Miller
Zellitti
Edwards
Wilbanks

Time
9.83
13.3
13.6
14.46
114.52
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Prize Money
$12.00
$7.20
$4.80

Points
10
9

8
7
6
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First Name
Colby
Cael
Tylee
Vivian
JW
Slone

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending

Last Name
Miller
Edwards
Edwards
Zellitti
Skelley
Edwards

Time
12.17
12.31
14.72
16.73
133.66
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Prize Money
$12.00
$7.20
$4.80

Points
10
9

8
7
6
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First Name

Anabelle
Drew
Tylee
Slone
Cael

Kopper Annie
Colby
Jw

Harvey
Stone
Sutton
Vivian

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Snatch

Last Name
Anderson
Anderson
Edwards

Edwards
Edwards
Miller
Miller
Skelley
Swartz
Swartz
Wilbanks
Zellitti

Time
3.27
3.39
3.58
3.8
4.46
5.32
6.62
8.18
8.54
9.77
11.86
NT

Place Prize Money
1st $19.20
2nd $14.40
3rd $9.60
4th $4.80
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Points
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Tiny Tot Dummy Roping

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Anabelle Anderson 4.58 1st $12.00 10
2 Drew Anderson 8.18 2nd $7.20 9
3 Kopper Annie Miller NT
4 Colby Miller NT
5 JW Skelley NT
6 Sutton Wilbanks NT



Draw

0 N o b~ WN

First Name

Hazley
Hazen
EvalLynn
Cael
Slone
Fytee
Ryley
Haze

PeeWee Barrel Racing

Last Name

Callaway
Ruff
Sessions
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Swartz
Wilbanks

Time
19.44
27.4
35.629
36.297
465.597
NT
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Prize Money
$32.00
$19.20
$12.80

Points
10
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First Name
Hazley
EvalLynn
Haze
Colby
Ryley

PeeWee Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Callaway 56.05 1st $24.00
Sessions 57.966 2nd $16.00
Wilbanks 99.951

Miller NT
Swartz NT

Points
10
9
8
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First Name
Hazen
Hazley

Cael
Kinsley
Slone
Haze
Vivian
Tylee

PeeWee Ribbon Snatch

Last Name Time Place
Ruff 9.14 1st
Callaway 10.79 2nd
Edwards 16.25
Skelley 118.13
Edwards 123.84
Wilbanks 132.3
Zellitti 141.36
Edwards Scratch

Prize Money
$ 26.88
$ 17.92

Points
10
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PeeWee Dummy Roping

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Hazen Ruff 3.15 1st $48.00 10
2 Haze Wilbanks NT
3 Hazley Callaway NT
4 Kinsley Skelley NT
5 Colby Miller NT
6 Koy Sessions NT



PeeWee Crepe Paper Race
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Name Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Hazley Callaway Evelyn sessions 35.445 1st $16.00 10
2 Kinsley Skelley Rylee Swartz 25.993 2nd 9
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First Name
Hazley
Colby
Koy
Hazley

PeeWee Dummy Team Roping

Last Name Partner Time Place Prize Money
Callaway Koy sessions NT
Miller Hazley Callaway B NT
Sessions Hazen NT

Callaway C Colby Miller NT

Points



Draw

W N = 00 N O O,

First Name
Mesa
Nola
Oaklie
Jess
Grady
Kenly
K’'Lynn
Zoey

Youth Barrel Racing

Last Name Roll Y/N Time Place Prize Money
Callaway 17.833 1st $54.00
Sessions 18.320 2nd $32.40

Ruff 18.739 3rd $21.60
Anderson 23.958 4th
Flint 24.054 5th
Flint 25.318 6th
Skelley 36.064 7th

Knigge NT

Points
10
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Youth Pole Bending

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Mesa Callaway 28.854 1st $54.00 10
2 Oaklie Ruff 31.442 2nd $32.40 9
3 Kenly Flint 32.827 3rd $21.60 8
4 Grady Flint 33.878 4th 7
5 Nola Sessions 36.858 5th 6
6 Jess Anderson 37.965 6th 5
7 Chase Miller 40.331 7th 4
8 K’'Lynn Skelley 50.604 8th 3
9 Zoey Knigge 54.840 9th 2
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Youth Girls Goat Tying

First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Oaklie Ruff 19.62 1st $24.00
Mesa Callaway 21.31 2nd

Zoey Knigge 40.66 3rd

Points
10



Youth Boys Goat Tying
Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Jess Anderson NT
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First Name
Chase
Colby
Mesa

Jess
Grady
Kenly

Youth Dummy Roping

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Miller 2.05 1st $36.00
Miller B 3.42 2nd $21.60
Callaway 5.27 3rd $14.40
Anderson NT
Flint NT
Flint NT

Points
10
9
8
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First Name
Mesa
Kenly
Mesa
Chase
Mesa
Chase
Grady
Chase
Colby
Colby

Jess
Grady

Last Name

Callaway "pts"

Flint
Callaway
Miller "pts"
Callaway
Miller
Flint
Miller
Miller B
Miller C
Anderson
Flint P

Parther Name

Jess Anderson
Chase Miller-heading
Chase Miller-heading

Colby Miller-heeling "pts"

Grady Flint
Grady Flint

Jess Anderson
Jess Anderson "pts"
Jess Anderson-heading
Jess Anderson-heeling

Kenly Flint
Kenly Flint P

Youth Dummy Team Roping

Time
13.9
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place
1st

Prize Money
$120.00

Points
10
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First Name
Mesa
Jess
Grady

Hazen
K’'Lynn

Last Name

Callaway
Anderson
Flint
Ruff
Skelley

Youth Crepe Paper Race

Partner Name Time Place

Nola Sessions 10.963 1st
Grady Flint 13.338 2nd
Kenly Flint 15.851

Nola Sessions 17.99
Oaklie ruff 23.427

Prize Money
$36.00
$24.00

Points
10
9

8
7
6
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First Name
Josie
Claire
Erica
Keira
Kyle

Junior Barrel Racing

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Dean 17.819 1st $48.00
Jackson 18.457 2nd $32.00
Heilbrun 21.202 3rd
Caylor 28.142 4th
Lubkeman 28.142 5th

Points
10
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$36.00
$24.00
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First Name
Kyle
Erica
Keira
Josie

Claire
Claire

Junior Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Lubkeman 22.428 1st $ 48.00
Heilbrun 22.916 2nd $ 28.80
Caylor 25.095 3rd $ 19.20
Dean 26.481 4th
Jackson 27.071 5th

Jackson B NT

Points
10
9

8
7
6



Draw

First Name
Rhame
Josie
Claire

Junior Girls Goat Tying

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Hicks 13.53 1st $36.00
Dean 14.22 2nd

Jackson 25.02 3rd

Points
10



Junior Boy Goats

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Traiven Sessions 15.87 1st $12.00 10



Junior Crepe Paper Race
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Name Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Josie Dean Keira caylor 10.251 1st $16.00 10
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First Name
Kaeley
Rylie
Natalie
Larissa
Ryley

Senior Barrel Racing

Last Name Time Place
Hutchison 16.208 1st
Persson 16.492 2nd
Randall 17.621 3rd
Rathbun 19.378

Knight 24.624

Prize Money
$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

Points
10
9

8
7
6



Senior Pole Bending
Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Rylie Persson 27.05 1st $40.00 10
2 Natalie Randall 27.80 9



Draw

Senior Girls Goat Tying

First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Raelee Caldwell 7.83 1st $48.00
Kaeley Hutchison B 10.32

Kaeley Hutchison NT

Points
10
0
0



Senior Crepe Paper Race
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Name Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Natalie Randall Rylie Persson 12.926 1st $20.00 10



Open Barrels

Draw Last Name First Name Horse Name #REF! Time Division Place Prize Money
1 Smith Sarah Wall-E No 16.148 1D 1 $128.00
2 Hutchison Kaeley Casanovas Cash Yes 16.208 1D 2
3 Eskew Maddie Bear bottom side No 16.679 2D 1 $96.00
4 LaDuke Ginger Side Chick No 16.930 2D 2
5 Wilkins Jessica Jackson Yes 17.067 2D 3
6 Braaton Corlene Heza Famous Legacy No 17.140 2D 4
7 LaDuke Ginger Butters No 17.624 3D 1 $64.00
8 Williams Katie Frenchmans Band No 17.741 4D 1 $32.00
9 Latorre Kaylee SDP Drive Hollywood No 18.281 4D 2
10 Farquhar Jennifer Kissin me a frenchman No 918.709



Open Novice Barrels
Draw Last Name First Name Horse Time Place Prize Money
1 Braaton Corlene Heza Famous Legacy 17.140 1st $24.00
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Last Name
Hutchison
Caldwell
Caldwell
Hutchison
Hicks

First Name

Kaeley
RaelLee
RaelLee
Kaeley
Rhame

Open Goat Tying

Horse
Reba
Sweety
Bentley
Harley
Snoozy

Time
7.29
7.55
7.79
8.07
9.42

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Prize Money
$50.00
$30.00
$20.00



